OKTANE TRACK DAY 2013.3

OKTANE AUT J CARLOS PACE - INTERLAGOS 4,309 km
Q3 11/09/2013 16:40 -
Qualifying started at 16:41:01
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 sS4 SFSpd Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 S4 SFSpd
(34) Luiz F. Porsche Cayman S (42) Sandro R. Porsche Boxter
1 16:44:08.055 1:54.316 27.967 26.703 31.301 28.345 233,766 1 16:43:06.059 2:00.685 29.351 28.153 32.364 30817 203,390
2 16:46:03.830 1:55.775 27.917 27.252 31.489 29.117 232,258 2 16:45:06.463 2:00.404 29.565 28.229 31.817 30.793 203,390
3 16:48:31.580 2:27.750 30.388 33.350 32.817 51.195 236,842 3 16:47:06.723 2:00.260 29.185 28.141 31.900 31.034 202,247
4 16:49:08.667 2:01.944 29.624 28.151 32.116 32,053 202,247
(8) Carlos B. Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 5 16:51:38.736 2:30.069 35.727 31.993 37.374 44.975 196,721

1 16:43:57.287 1:54.656 28.061 27.428 30.718 28.449 226,415

2 16:45:54.797 1:57.510 28.205 27.030 33.239 29036 227,848 (2) Alex F. Mitsubish Evo X

3 16:47:49.951 1:55.154 27.898 27.466 30.874 28.916 226,415 1 16:43:13.238 2:02.114 29.237 27.980 32.744 32.153 215,569

4 16:50:02.027 2:12.076 35.935 32.761 34.314 29.066 227,848 2 16:45:17.206 2:03.968 30.374 28.516 33.428 31.650 203,390

5 16:51:56.777 1:54.750 28.117 27.128 31.027 28.478 226,415 3 16:47:35.755 2:18.549 29.995 28.941 34.000 45.613 206,897

6 16:53:56.505 1:59.728 28.157 27.498 35.058 29.015 227,848

7 16:55:51.865 1:55.360 28.403 27.660 30.918 28.379 225,000 (18) Jacques Q. Porsche Cayman

8 16:58:52.497 3:00.632 42.416 46.286 40.798 51.132 226,415 1 16:43:06.923 2:05.554 29.710 29.466 34.621 31.757 223,602

2 16:45:11.400 2:04.477 30.304 29.529 34.282 30.362 200,000

(14) Fernando L. MB C63 Amg 3 16:47:15.731 2:04.331 30.179 29.118 34.752 30.282 220,859

1 16:43:55.695 1:57.858 28.785 28.115 32.785 28.173 235,294 4 16:49:19.338 2:03.607 30.116 28.982 34.035 30.474 220,859

2 16:45:54.447 1:58.752 28.482 27.877 33.482 28.911 244,898 5 16:51:27.346 2:08.008 30.593 29.686 35.554 32.175 220,859

3 16:48:18.650 2:24.203 37.817 40.674 36.451 29.261 244,898 6 16:53:33.751 2:06.405 30.773 29.802 35.152 30.678 214,286

4 16:50:17.405 1:58.755 28.048 27.690 34.253 28.764 248,276 7 16:55:38.757 2:05.006 29.775 29.361 34.750 31.120 223,602

5 16:52:55.789 2:38.384 40.450 41.962 43.122 32.850 246,575 8 16:57:44.836 2:06.079 29.974 29.144 35.023 31.938 219,512

6 16:55:19.461 2:23.672 28.314 31.559 36.614 47.185 243,243 9 16:59:52.427 2:07.591 31.660 30.202 35.096 30.633 215,569

10 17:02:44.735 2:52.308 30.057 30.917 43.613 1:07.721 222,222

(12) Eric F. MB SLS

1 16:55:44.468 1:58.190 27.868 28.309 33.225 28.788 250,000 (48) Vitor G. Subaru Wrx

2 16:57:42.899 1:58.431 28.357 29.418 32.626 28.030 241,611 1 16:44:56.737 2:05.038 30.708 28.957 33.038 32.335 189,474

3 17:00:48.847 3:05.948 36.636 41.980 47.989 59.343 244,898 2 16:47:01.244 2:04.507 30.451 28.952 32.910 32.194 190,476
3 16:49:05.084 2:03.840 30.297 28.654 32.647 32.242 190,476
4
5

16:51:08.954 2:03.870 30.100 28.754 32.766 32.250 188,482
16:54:17.416 3:08.462 34.765 40.556 50.495 1:02.646 188,482

(22) Guilherme K. Bmw M3
1 16:46:03.606 2:03.429 30.915 28.427 34.277 29.810 152,542
2 16:48:05.458 2:01.852 30.042 28.836 33.863 29.111 232,258
3 16:50:06.018 2:00.560 29.267 28.263 33.618 29.412 235,294 (00) Pace Car Porsche Boxter
4 16:52:06.193 2:00.175 28.992 28.098 33.976 29.109 235,294 16:43:26.023 2:05.352 30.894 29.746 33.460 31.252 203,390
5 16:54:29.318 2:23.125 41.623 34.436 38.074 28.992 235,294 16:45:34.824 2:08.801 30.721 29.547 36.280 32.253 204,545
6
7
8

1
2
16:56:27.630 1:58.312 28.632 27.580 33.334 28.766 236,842 3 16:47:44.498 2:09.674 30.185 29.708 37.624 32.157 204,545
16:59:15.342 2:47.712 28.813 41.339 48.810 48.750 236,842 4 16:49:48.503 2:04.005 30.461 28.825 33.047 31.672 203,390
17:02:37.314 3:21.972 44.920 42.763 45.860 1:08.429 110,429 5 16:51:52.824 2:04.321 29.828 29.757 33.002 31.734 204,545
6 16:54:01.475 2:08.651 30.246 28.616 37.602 32.187 202,247
7
8
9

(16) Gustavo P. Passat Variant 2.0Tsi 16:56:35.326 2:33.851 35.699 44.682 41.714 31.756 203,390

1 16:43:32.728 1:59.446 28.522 28.394 32.438 30.092 219,512 16:58:42.274 2:06.948 30.351 29.027 34.703 32.867 204,545
2 16:45:31.722 1:58.994 28.624 27.449 32.271 30.650 213,018 17:01:36.899 2:54.625 30.829 45.146 43.974 54.676 202,247
3 16:48:07.275 2:35.553 31.624 35.787 36.986 51.156 211,765
4 16:53:09.351 5:02.076  3:29.667 29.720 32,921 29.768 (4) Alexandre A. Audi A3 Dtcc
5 16:55:08.062 1:58.711 28.527 27.409 32.453 30.322 218,182 1 16:50:56.312 2:04.146 30.094 29.041 33.571 31.440 202,247
6 16:57:18.525 2:10.463 29.172 29.702 40.457 31.132 210,526 2 16:53:01.148 2:04.836 30.556 28.803 33.872 31.605 198,895
7 16:59:18.282 1:59.757 28.652 27.708 32.358 31.039 218,182 3 16:56:06.856 3:05.708 42.537 39.093 47.459 56.619 193,548
8 17:02:33.884 3:15.602 38.069 36.369 53.430 1:07.734 205,714 4 17:02:02.800 5:55.944  3:59.451 30.254 35.603 50.636
(9) Carlos I. Audi Rs3 (10) Eduardo A. Audi A3Dtcc
1 16:49:29.176 2:01.392 28.576 28.601 34.508 29.707 229,299 1 16:48:35.418 2:13.200 31.414 32.135 36.681 32.970 194,595
2 16:51:28.937 1:59.761 28.938 27.790 33.160 29.873 229,299 2 16:50:42.411 2:06.993 30.675 29.610 34.449 32.259 193,548
3 16:53:29.215 2:00.278 28.886 28.116 33.294 29.982 225,000 3 16:52:49.182 2:06.771 30.480 29.667 34.239 32.385 194,595
4 16:55:49.357 2:20.142 28.317 29.117 35.837 46.871 223,602 4 16:54:57.593 2:08.411 32.879 29.945 33.666 31.921 196,721
5 16:57:02.992 2:05.399 30.625 29.301 33.414 32.059 194,595
(44) Silvio R. Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 6 16:59:09.320 2:06.328 30.935 29.406 33.976 32.011 194,595
1 16:44:01.087 2:44.654 31.701 43.147 46.872 42.934 223,602 7 17:01:49.376 2:40.056 30.618 30.211 39.402 59.825 192,513
2 16:46:04.614 2:03.527 30.795 28.201 34.323 30.208 162,896
3 16:48:10.968 2:06.354 29.744 29.241 37.555 29.814 226,415 (6) Anderson M. Honda Si
4 16:50:19.658 2:08.690 29.687 28.069 34.778 36.156 223,602 1 17:00:04.610 2:09.619 31.687 31.164 35.769 30.999 213,018
5 16:52:31.305 2:11.647 29.926 30.941 37.436 33.344 210,526 2 17:03:10.572 3:05.962 30.985 31.904 51.594 1:11.479 219,512
6 16:54:31.145 1:59.840 29.071 28.652 33.116 29.001 220,859
7 16:56:31.478 2:00.333 28.380 27.936 33.396 30.621 225,000 (53) Yuri DIX BMW 320i
8 16:58:33.274 2:01.796 28.878 28.556 34.322 30.040 223,602 1 17:01:49.831 2:12.064 32.298 30.893 35.362 33.511 192,513
9 17:00:37.766 2:04.492 31.883 28.775 33.056 30.778 222,222 2 17:04:22.986 2:33.155 32.645 31.097 35.373 54.040 192,513
10 17:04:03.714 3:25.948 44.848 40.678 43.887 1:16.535 174,757
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(52) Jose A. Ferrari California

1 16:50:26.227 2:31.073 33.321 38.005 46.651 33.096 208,092
2 16:52:47.954 2:21.727 33.524 35.390 38.940 33.873 213,018
3 16:55:30.323 2:42.369 32.927 38.535 38.196 52.711 208,092

(54) Caio C. BMW Z4

1 16:50:30.065  2:41.734  30.665 30.495 36199  1:04375 220,859
2 17:00:40.252  10:10.187  8:34.401 31.246 35.217 29.323

3 17:03:125.362 2145110  32.957 31.162 44,579 56.412 227,848

(31) Luis C. Chevrolet Camaro Ss

1 16:49:02.910  6:24.403  4:13571 32.943 36502  1:01.387

2 16:56:17.015  7:14.105 4:44.254 40534 48414  1:00.903
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